
Dec. 10 (Sat.)

Room CD, 9F Corridor, 9F Golden Dragon Room, 9F Room CD, 9F
Golden 

Phoenix 

Room, 9F

Corridor, 9F Golden Dragon Room, 9F Room CD, 9F
Golden 

Phoenix 

Room, 9F

Golden Dragon Room, 9F
Golden 

Phoenix 

Room, 9F
00

10

20

30

40

50

00

10

20

30

40

50

00

10

20

30

40

50

00

10

20

30

40

50

00

10

20

30

40

50

00

10

20

30

40

50

00

10

20

30

40

50

00

10

20

30

40

50

00

10

20

30

40

50

00

10

20

30

40

50

00

10

20

30

40

50

00

10

20

30

40

50

00

10

20

30

40

50

21

12:00-13:00

Board of Directors Lunch

[Closed Meeting]

20

19

17

18

16

15

13

14

12

13:00-17:00

Board of Directors Meeting

[Closed Meeting]

Dec. 8 (Thu.)

12:00-14:00

Lunch Break

Venue: Harbour Restaurant, 43F

14:00-14:40

Architectural Forum

Session 1

10

09

Time/Dat

Room

11

10:10-10:40

Coffee Break

10:40-12:00

Regional Division Forum

& Panel Discussion

Sharing the Best Practices

on Green Recovery

by the Deputy Mayor of Kaohsiung

10:40-11:20

Keynote Speech on Green Recovery 

09:00-09:30

Opening Ceremony

09:30-10:10

Keynote Speech on Leadership

11:20-12:00

Panel Discussion on Architecture

Dec. 7 (Wed.)

08:00-17:00
R

e
gistra

tio
n

10:00-17:00
R

e
gistra

tio
n

Dec. 6 (Tue.)

12:00-14:00

Lunch Break

Venue: Harbour Restaurant, 43F

15:20-15:40

Coffee Break

14:00-14:40

Professional Division Forum

Developers and Investors

14:40-15:20

Professional Division Forum

Property and Asset Managers 

09:00-17:00
Exh

ib
itio

n
 &

 N
e

tw
o

rkin
g 

16:20-17:00

Architectural Forum

Session 4

14:40-15:20

Architectural Forum

Session 2

15:40-16:20

Architectural Forum

Session 3

15:40-16:20

Professional Division Forum

Brokers and Real Estate Agents 

16:20-17:00

Professional Division Forum

Real Estate Experts 

18:00-18:30

Transfer from the Grand Hi Lai Hotel

09:00-14:00
Exh

ib
itio

n
 &

 N
e

tw
o

rkin
g 

09:00-14:00
Exh

ib
itio

n
 &

 N
e

tw
o

rkin
g 

09:00-17:00
A

cco
m

p
an

yin
g P

e
rso

n
s To

u
r

09:00-10:10

Workshop

Building Better Lives

with Green Recovery                                                    

10:10-10:40

Coffee Break

12:00-14:00

Lunch Break

Venue: Harbour Restaurant, 43F

14:00-17:00

Study Tour

(Kaohsiung Music Center,

Kaohsiung Main Public Library,

i-Ride KAOHSIUNG)

14:00 - 17:00

General Assembly Formal Session

[FIABCI Delegates and Members Only]

12:00-14:00

Past Persidents Lunch

[Closed Meeting]

Venue: Celebrity Cuisine, 12F

21:30-22:00

Transfer back to the Grand Hi Lai Hotel

09:00-17:00
A

cco
m

p
an

yin
g P

e
rso

n
s To

u
r

Dec. 9 (Fri.)

09:00-10:10

General Assembly General Session

International Division Reports

[FIABCI Members Only]

10:40-12:00

General Assembly General Session

Administrative Division Reports

[FIABCI Members Only]

10:10-10:40

Coffee Break

18:30-19:30

Jacques Rougerie Foundation

International Architecture Awards

Winners Announcement

Venue: MLD Jubilee Hall

19:30-21:30

Farewell Dinner 

Venue: MLD Jubilee Hall

2022 FIABCI Global Leadership Summit - Program at a glance

08:00-21:00

Post Summit Tour

in Taipei

[Additional

Registration]

17:30-18:00

Transfer from the Grand Hi Lai Hotel

18:00-20:00

Welcome Reception

Venue: Kaohsiung

Exhibition Center

20:00-21:00

Boat Trip

21:00-21:30

Transfer back to the Grand Hi Lai Hotel

18:30-20:30

Culture Night & Dinner

Venue: Golden Dragon & Phoenix Room, 9F 

18:30-20:30

Dinner

Venue: The Lin Restaurant

20:30-21:00

Transfer back to the Grand Hi Lai Hotel

18:00-18:30

Transfer from the Grand Hi Lai Hotel


