	2022 FIABCI Global Leadership Summit - Program at a glance													
Time/Dat Room	Dec. 6 (Tue.) Room CD, 9F	Corridor, 9F	Golden Dragon Room, 9F	Dec. 7 (Wed.) Room CD, 9F	Golden Phoenix Room, 9F	Corridor, 9F	Golden Dragon Room, 9F	Dec. 8 (Thu.) Room CD, 9F	Golden Phoenix Room, 9F		Dec. 9 (Fri.) Golden Dragon Room, 9F	Golden Phoenix Room, 9F		Dec. 10 (Sat.)
09 00 10 20 30 40 50	12:00-13:00 Board of Directors Lunch [Closed Meeting] 13:00-17:00 Board of Directors Meeting [Closed Meeting]		09:00-09:30 Opening Ceremony 09:30-10:10 Keynote Speech on Leadership	_	Koon, Sr			09:00-10:10 Workshop Building Better Lives with Green Recovery			09:00-10:10 General Assembly General Session International Division Reports [FIABCI Members Only]	Koom, 9r		
10 00			10:10-10:40 Coffee Break			-	10:10-10 Coffee Br				10:10-10:40 Coffee Break			
10 20 30 40 50 11 00 10 20			10:40-11:20 Keynote Speech on Green Recovery				10:40-12:00 Regional Division Forum & Panel Discussion Sharing the Best Practices		09:00-14:00 Exhibition & Networking	05:00-17:00 Accompanying Persons Tour	10:40-12:00 General Assembly General Session Administrative Division Reports	09:00-14:00 Exhibition & Networking	09:00-17:00 Accompanying Persons Tour	
11 00 10 20 30 40 50			11:20-12:00 Panel Discussion on Architecture				on Green Recovery by the Deputy Mayor of Kaohsiung				[FIABCI Members Only]			
12 00 10 20 30 40 50			12:00-14: Lunch Bre Venue: Harbour Res	4:00 creak estaurant, 43F	09:00-17:00 Exhibition & Networking	08:00-17:00 Registration	12:00-14:00 Lunch Break Venue: Harbour Restaurant, 43F	12:00-14:00 Past Persidents Lunch [Closed Meeting]	ŝ		12:00-14:00 Lunch Break Venue: Harbour Restaurant, 43F			
10 10 20 30 40 50		10:00-17:00 Registration			00 tworking	io n	venue, narbour Residurant, 45r	Venue: Celebrity Cuisine, 12F			venue. Harbour Kestaaran, 45			
14 00 10 20			14:00-14:40 Architectural Forum Session 1	14:00-14:40 Professional Division Forum Developers and Investors			14:00-17:00				100.000		_	08:00-21:00 Post Summit Tour in Taipei [Additional Registration]
30 40 50 15 00			14:40-15:20 Architectural Forum Session 2	14:40-15:20 Professional Division Forum Property and Asset Managers										
10 20 30 40 50			15:20:15:40 Coffee Break				Study Tour (Kaohsiung Music Center, Kaohsiung Main Public Library,				14:00 - 17:00 General Assembly Formal Session [FIABCI Delegates and Members Only]			
40 50 16 00 10			15:40-16:20 Architectural Forum Session 3	15:40-16:20 Professional Division Forum Brokers and Real Estate Agents	_		i-Ride KAOHSIUNG)				(Finised Delegates and Methods Offiy)			
30 16 00 10 20 30 40 50 30			16:20-17:00 Architectural Forum Session 4	16:20-17:00 Professional Division Forum Real Estate Experts										
17 00 10 20 30 40 50	17:30-18:00													
40 50 18 00	Transfer from the Grand Hi Lai Hotel													
10 20			18:00-18:30 Transfer from the Grand Hi Lai Hotel							18:00-18:30 Transfer from the Grand Hi				
30 18 00 20 30 40 50 19 00 10 20 30 30	18:00-20:00 Welcome Reception Venue: Kaohsiung Exhibition Center		18:30-20:30 Culture Night & Dinner Venue: Golden Dragon & Phoenix Room, 9F				18:30-20:30 Dinner Venue: The Lin Restaurant				18:30-19:30 Jacques Rougerie Foundation International Architecture Awards Winners Announcement Venue: MLD Jubilee Hall			
40 50 20 00 10 20	20:00-21:00									19:30-21:30				
10 20 30 40 50	Boat Trip						20:30-21:00 Transfer back to the Grand Hi Lai Hotel				Farewell Dinner Venue: MLD Jubilee Hall			
21 00 10 20	21:00-21:30 Transfer back to the Grand Hi Lai Hotel													
30 40 50									21:30-22:00 Transfer back to the Grand Hi Lai Hotel					